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CMS Technology, Media  
and Telecommunications  
Sector Group

Key Capabilities and Contacts



2010 Telecoms Law Excellence award  
in England and Hungary

2010 IT Law Excellence award in England
2010 Legal Business Awards
TMT Team of the Year

2010 PLC Which Lawyer
Central and Eastern European  
law firm of the year

2010 Mergermarket
Ranked in the top 10 for TMT M&A

2010 Client Service Allstars 2010 Top UK Telecoms  
Team Award

2010 Law Firm of the Year – 
Regulatory Communications

2010 Finance Monthly – 
Law Awards Winner

2010 Deal Makers Winner

2010 Unquote 
Private Equity Awards
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The CMS European Technology, Media and Telecommunications (TMT) sector 
group includes a team of more than 40 partners in 29 countries, with  
54 offices in 48 cities in Western Europe and Central and Eastern Europe. CMS 
has extensive experience across Europe, a diverse international client base and 
has established itself as an important player in Europe’s evolving TMT sector. 

We’ve Got Europe Covered 

Our clients benefit from immediate access to both leading 
international specialists and local advisors recognised as 
among the top lawyers in their respective countries, who 
are experienced in cross-border and domestic matters 
important for TMT companies. 

In addition to our specialised regional TMT team, CMS is 
a full service tax and legal services organisation with more 
than 2,800 lawyers in Western Europe and Central and 
Eastern Europe. Each office is able to draw on the support 
of other specialist lawyers as necessary in order to meet 
client needs.

Our breadth of experience and industry knowledge ensures 
that client issues are dealt with efficiently and at a high 
international standard. We have a number of key qualities 
which differentiate us from our competitors, including:

—— extensive coverage across Europe with specific local 
knowledge;

—— multidisciplinary advice; 
—— a single point of contact for their multinational legal 

needs;
—— the ability to develop strong teams with clients and 

their suppliers;
—— extensive experience in a range of areas of law, both, 

contentious and non-contentious; 
—— a proactive and commercial approach.
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Regional Heads 

TMT Sector Group Head 

Dr Ralf Dierck
T	 +49 89 238 07 215
E	� ralf.dierck@cms-hs.com

Technology 

John Fitzpatrick
T	 +40 21 407 3827 
E	� john.fitzpatrick@cms-cmck.com 

Dr Robert G. Briner 
T	 +41 44 28 51 111 
E	� robert.briner@cms-veh.com  

Telecommunications 

Chris Watson
T	 +44 20 73 67 3701 
E	� chris.watson@cms-cmck.com 

Dr Jens Neitzel
T	 +49 89 238 07 301 
E	� jens.neitzel@cms-hs.com

Media 

Dr Pietro Graf Fringuelli
T	 +49 221 77 16 165 
E	� pietro.fringuelli@cms-hs.com  

Prof Dr Winfried Bullinger
T	 +49 30 203 60 2401 
E	� winfried.bullinger@cms-hs.com  

Intellectual Property 

Dr Egon Engin-Deniz
T	 +43 1 404 43 1550  
E	� egon.engin-deniz@cms-rrh.com  
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Lawyers for business 

As a result of its extensive TMT experience and full 
service capability, CMS has the capacity to represent 
communications and technology companies in Europe on 
a range of matters, including:

—— structuring and negotiating mergers, acquisitions, 
divestitures, strategic investments, venture capital 
financings, joint ventures and strategic partnerships;

—— establishment of local subsidiaries and other aspects of 
business organisation and financing;

—— drafting and negotiating telecoms and it outsourcing 
agreements, both country-specific and multi-
jurisdictional;

—— preparation and negotiation of agreements relating 
to information and communications technology 
transactions such as: electronic commerce and 
internet-related agreements, software and technology 
licence agreements, systems integration agreements, 
technology development and technology transfer 
agreements and telco agreements;

—— securing rights to proprietary technology and 
information and other intellectual property matters 
including IP dispute resolution and dispute resolution 
generally;

—— drafting and negotiating marketing, agency, 
distribution, value added reseller (VAR) and original 
equipment manufacturer (OEM) agreements;

—— advising on contracts, licensing and regulatory issues in 
the satellite industry;

—— the procurement and sale of telecoms networks and 
businesses, and drafting of service and cooperation 
agreements;

—— the implementation of new licensing systems and 
the reform of telecommunications law in different 
jurisdictions; and

—— multi-jurisdictional matters such as establishing 
transatlantic and pan-European networks and 
comparative reviews of interests in various countries.
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Representative Transactions 

The following matter descriptions demonstrate our 
qualifications and ability to add value to a range of  
TMT issues in Europe.

—— Advising leading global technology companies  
on a range of commercial issues across Europe.

—— Advising leading global software companies in 
connection with strategic acquisitions of targets  
based in Europe.

—— Advising leading global information technology 
companies in connection with intellectual property 
issues throughout Central and Eastern Europe.

—— Advising leading global private equity funds in 
connection with various acquisitions and investments  
in the TMT sector in Europe.

—— Advising leading global technology companies in 
connection with product liability, defective product 
notifications and litigation across Europe.

—— Advising leading European telecommunications and 
satellite companies on a pan-European basis.

—— Advising leading telecommunications companies on 
global network services arrangements 

—— Advising the European Commission on convergence  
on the technology, media and telecommunications 
sector.
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CMS Reich-Rohrwig Hainz 
Rechtsanwälte GmbH
Ebendorferstraße 3
1010 Vienna
Austria
T	 +43 1 404 43 0
F	 +43 1 404 43 90000

Egon Engin-Deniz
Partner TMT
T	 +43 1 404 43 1550
E	� egon.engin-deniz@cms-rrh.com

Johannes Juranek
Partner TMT
T	 +43 1 404 43 2450
E	� johannes.juranek@cms-rrh.com

Johannes Trenkwalder
Partner Corporate
T	 +43 1 404 43 1750
E	� johannes.trenkwalder@cms-rrh.com

CMS Adonnino Ascoli & 
Cavasola Scamoni Sh.p.k.
Papa Gjon Pali II Street 
ABA Business Center, 13th Floor
1001 Tirana
Albania
T	 +355 4 430 2123
F	 +355 4 240 0737

Austria Albania Belgium 

CMS DeBacker
Chaussée de La Hulpe 178
1170 Brussels
Belgium
T	 +32 2 743 69 00
F	 +32 2 743 69 01

Tom Heremans
Partner TMT
T	 +32 2 743 69 73
E	� tom.heremans@cms-db.com

Griet Bresseleers
Partner Corporate
T	 +32 3 25 75 152
E	� griet.bresseleers@cms-db.com
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CMS Reich-Rohrwig Hainz d.o.o. 
Ul. Fra Anđela Zvizdovića 1 
71000 Sarajevo
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
T	 +387 33 29 64 08
F	 +387 33 29 64 10

Nedžida Salihović-Whalen
Local Partner
T	 +387 33 29 64 08
E	� nedzida.salihovic-whalen@cms-rrh.com

Bulgaria 

CMS Cameron McKenna LLP  
Bulgarian Branch
Landmark Centre
14 Tzar Osvoboditel Blvd.
1000 Sofia
Bulgaria
T	 +359 2 921 99 10
F	 +359 2 921 99 19

David Butts
Partner TMT, Corporate
T	 +359 2 921 99 48
E	� david.butts@cms-cmck.com

Veliko Savov
Associate TMT
T	 +359 2 923 48 56
E	� veliko.savov@cms-cmck.com

Pavlov and Partners Law Firm 
in cooperation with 
CMS Reich-Rohrwig Hainz
Landmark Centre
14 Tzar Osvoboditel Blvd.
1000 Sofia
Bulgaria
T	 +359 2 921 99 21
F	 +359 2 921 99 29

CMS Reich-Rohrwig Hainz
Ilica 1
10000 Zagreb
Croatia
T	 +385 1 48 25 600
F	 +385 1 48 25 601

Gregor Famira
Partner
T	 +385 1 48 25 600 
E	 gregor.famira@cms-rrh.com

Croatia 
Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 
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CMS Bureau Francis Lefebvre
1−3, villa Emile Bergerat
92522 Neuilly-sur-Seine Cedex 
France
T	 +33 1 47 38 5500
F	 +33 1 47 38 5555

Antoine Gendreau
Partner TMT 
T	 +33 1 47 38 5649
E	� antoine.gendreau@cms-bfl.com

Jacques Isnard
Partner Corporate 
T	 +33 1 47 38 5500
E	� jacques.isnard@cms-bfl.com

France Germany 

CMS Hasche Sigle
Kranhaus 1, Im Zollhafen 18
50678 Cologne
Germany
T	 +49 221 77 16 0 
F	 +49 221 77 16 110

Pietro Fringuelli
Partner TMT
T	 +49 221 77 16 165
E	� pietro.fringuelli@cms-hs.com

Klaus Jäger
Partner Corporate
T	 +49 221 77 16 131
E	� klaus.jaeger@cms-hs.com

CMS Hasche Sigle
Nymphenburger Straße 12
80335 Munich
Germany
T	 +49 89 238 07 0 
F	 +49 89 238 07 40110

Markus Häuser
Partner TMT
T	 +49 89 238 07 305
E	� markus.haeuser@cms-hs.com

Christian Runte
Partner TMT
T	 +49 89 238 07 163
E	 christian.runte@cms-hs.com

Alexander Ballmann
Partner Corporate
T	 +49 89 238 07 178
E	� alexander.ballmann@cms-hs.com

CMS Cameron McKenna v.o.s.
Palladium 
Na Poříčí 1079/3a
110 00 Prague 1
Czech Republic
T	 +420 2 967 98 111
F	 +420 2 210 98 000

Ian Parker
Partner TMT, Corporate
T	 +420 9 15 24 48 39
E	 ian.parker@cms-cmck.com

Czech Republic 
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Oliver Thurn
Partner Corporate
T	 +49 89 238 07 134  
E	� oliver.thurn@cms-hs.com

CMS Hasche Sigle
Stadthausbrücke 1–3
20355 Hamburg 
Germany
T	 +49 40 376 30 0
F	 +49 40 376 30 40600

Sebastian Cording
Partner TMT 
T	 +49 40 376 30 325
E	� sebastian.cording@cms-hs.com

Christian von Lenthe
Partner Corporate 
T	 +49 40 376 30 317
E	� christian.lenthe@cms-hs.com

CMS Hasche Sigle
Schöttlestraße 8
70597 Stuttgart
Germany
T	 +49 711 97 64 0 
F	 +49 711 97 64 900

Axel Funk
Partner TMT
T	 +49 711 97 64 734
E	� axel.funk@cms-hs.com

Thomas Meyding
Partner Corporate
T	 +49 711 97 64 388
E	� thomas.meyding@cms-hs.com

Ormai és Társai
CMS Cameron McKenna LLP
YBL Palace
Károlyi Mihály utca 12
1053 Budapest
Hungary
T	 +36 1 483 48 00 
F	 +36 1 483 48 01

Dora Petranyi
Partner TMT, Commercial
T	 +36 1 483 48 20
E	� dora.petranyi@cms-cmck.com

Anikó Kircsi
Partner TMT, Corporate
T	 +36 1 483 48 27
E	� aniko.kircsi@cms-cmck.com

Hungary Germany Italy 

CMS Adonnino Ascoli & Cavasola Scamoni
Via Michelangelo Buonarroti, 39
20145 Milan
Italy
T	 +39 02 48 01 1171
F	 +39 02 48 01 2914

Cristina Spinelli
Senior Associate TMT
T	 +39 02 48 01 1171
E	� cristina.spinelli@cms-aacs.com

Paolo Scarduelli
Partner Corporate
T	 +39 02 48 01 1171
E	 paolo.scarduelli@cms-aacs.com

Other office
Via Agostino Depretis, 86
00184 Rome
Italy
T	 +39 06 47 81 51
F	 +39 06 48 37 55
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CMS DeBacker Leclère Walry
Route d’Esch 70
1470 Luxembourg
Luxembourg
T	 +352 26 27 53 1
F	 +352 26 27 53 53

CMS Derks Star Busmann
Newtonlaan 203
3584 BH Utrecht
The Netherlands
T	 +31 30 21 21 111
F	 +31 30 21 21 333

Hendrik Struik
Partner TMT
T	 +31 30 21 21 726
E	 hendrik.struik@cms-dsb.com

Other office
Mondriaantoren – Amstelplein 8A
1096 BC Amsterdam 
The Netherlands
T	 +31 20 301 63 01
F	 +31 20 301 63 33

Martika Jonk
Partner Corporate
T	 +31 20 301 64 17
E	 martika.jonk@cms-dsb.com

Luxembourg The Netherlands Poland 

CMS Cameron McKenna
Dariusz Greszta Spółka Komandytowa
Warsaw Financial Centre
Ul. Emilii Plater 53 
00-113 Warsaw
Poland
T	 +48 22 520 5555
F	 +48 22 520 5556

Andrzej Krasuski 
Partner TMT
T	 +48 22 520 5629
E	� andrzej.krasusk@cms-cmck.com

Rafał Stroiński 
Partner TMT, Corporate
T	 +48 22 520 5567
E	� rafal.stroinski@cms-cmck.com

Ireneusz Piecuch 
Partner TMT 
T	 +48 22 520 5585  
E	� ireneusz.piecuch@cms-cmck.com
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Russia 

CMS, Russia
Gogolevsky Blvd., 11
119019 Moscow
Russia
T	 +7 495 786 4000
F	 +7 495 786 4001

Maxim Boulba
Partner TMT
T	 +7 495 786 4023
E	� maxim.boulba@cmslegal.ru

David Cranfield
Partner TMT, Corporate
T	 +7 495 786 4030
E	� david.cranfield@cmslegal.ru

Serbia 

CMS Reich-Rohrwig Hasche Sigle
Cincar Jankova 3
11000 Belgrade
Serbia
T	 +381 11 32 08 900
F	 +381 11 32 08 930

Radivoje Petrikić
Partner
T	 +381 11 32 08 900 
E	 radivoje.petrikic@cms-rrhs.com

Romania 

CMS Cameron McKenna SCA 
S-Park
11–15, Tipografilor Street
B3–B4, 4th Floor
District 1
013714 Bucharest
Romania
T	 +40 21 40 73 800
F	 +40 21 40 73 900

John Fitzpatrick
Head of CEE TMT Sector Group, Partner 
Corporate
T	 +40 21 40 73 827
E	� john.fitzpatrick@cms-cmck.com

Marius Petroiu
Senior Associate TMT
T	 +40 21 40 73 800
E	� marius.petroiu@cms-cmck.com
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Spain 

CMS Albiñana & Suárez de Lezo, S.L.P.
Calle Génova, 27
28004 Madrid
Spain
T	 +34 91 45 19 300
F	 +34 91 44 26 045

José Giménez
Partner TMT
T	 +34 91 45 19 287
E	� jose.gimenez@cms-asl.com

Gracia Sainz Muñoz
Partner Corporate
T	 +34 91 45 19 303
E	� gracia.sainz@cms-asl.com

Slovenia 

CMS Reich-Rohrwig Hainz
Tomšičeva 1
1000 Ljubljana
Slovenia
T	 +386 1 620 52 10
F	 +386 1 620 52 11

Aleš Lunder
Partner
T	 +386 1 620 52 10 
E	 ales.lunder@cms-rrh.com

Slovakia 

Ružička & Csekes s.r.o.  
in association with members of CMS
Vysoká 2B
811 06 Bratislava
Slovakia
T	 +421 2 32 33 3444
F	 +421 2 32 33 3443

Andrea Oršulová
Associate TMT
T	 +421 2 52 73 1419
E	� andrea.orsulova@rc-cms.sk

Ian Parker
Partner TMT, Corporate
T	 +421 915 24 48 39
E	� ian.parker@cms-cmck.com
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United Kingdom 

CMS Cameron McKenna LLP
Mitre House
160 Aldersgate Street
EC1A 4DD London 
United Kingdom
T	 +44 20 73 67 3000
F	 +44 20 73 67 2000

Ian Stevens  
Partner TMT
T	 +44 20 73 67 2597
E	� ian.stevens@cms-cmck.com

Chris Watson 
Head of UK TMT Sector Group 
Partner TMT
T	 +44 20 73 67 3701
E	� chris.watson@cms-cmck.com 

Joanne Wheeler
Partner TMT, Satellite 
T +44 20 7367 3723
E joanne.wheeler@cms-cmck.com

Jeremy Morton
Partner TMT
T +44 20 7367 3657  
E jeremy.morton@cms-cmck.com

Susan Barty
Partner TMT
T +44 20 7367 2542  
E susan.barty@cms-cmck.com

Switzerland 

CMS von Erlach Henrici Ltd.
Dreikönigstrasse 7
8022 Zurich
Switzerland
T	 +41 44 28 51 111
F	 +41 44 28 51 122

Robert G. Briner
Partner TMT
T	 +41 44 28 51 337
E	� robert.briner@cms-veh.com

Alain Remy
Partner Corporate
T	 +41 44 28 51 373
E	� alain.raemy@cms-veh.com

Ukraine 

CMS Cameron McKenna LLC
6th Floor
38 Volodymyrska Street
01034 Kyiv
Ukraine
T	 +380 44 391 33 77
F	 +380 44 391 33 88

Olexander Martinenko
Partner TMT, Commercial
T	 +380 44 391 33 77
E	� olexander.martinenko@cms-cmck.com

Olga Belyakova
Associate TMT
T	 +380 44 391 33 77
E	�� olga.belyakova@cms-cmck.com

Adam Mycyk
Partner TMT, Corporate
T	 +380 44 391 33 77
E	�� adam.mycyk@cms-cmck.com



CMS Legal Services EEIG is a European Economic Interest Grouping that coordinates an organisation of independent member firms.  
CMS Legal Services EEIG provides no client services. Such services are solely provided by the member firms in their respective jurisdictions.  
In certain circumstances, CMS is used as a brand or business name of, or to refer to, some or all of the member firms or their offices.  
CMS Legal Services EEIG and its member firms are legally distinct and separate entities. They do not have, and nothing contained herein shall  
be construed to place these entities in, the relationship of parents, subsidiaries, agents, partners or joint ventures. No member firm has any 
authority (actual, apparent, implied or otherwise) to bind CMS Legal Services EEIG or any other member firm in any manner whatsoever.

CMS member firms are:  
CMS Adonnino Ascoli & Cavasola Scamoni (Italy);  
CMS Albiñana & Suárez de Lezo (Spain);  
CMS Bureau Francis Lefebvre S. E. L. A. F. A. (France);  
CMS Cameron McKenna LLP (UK);  
CMS DeBacker SCRL / CVBA (Belgium);  
CMS Derks Star Busmann N. V. (The Netherlands);  
CMS von Erlach Henrici Ltd (Switzerland);  
CMS Hasche Sigle, Partnerschaft von Rechtsanwälten und Steuerberatern (Germany);  
CMS Reich-Rohrwig Hainz Rechtsanwälte GmbH (Austria) and  
CMS Rui Pena, Arnaut & Associados RL (Portugal). 

CMS offices and associated offices: 
Aberdeen, Algiers, Amsterdam, Antwerp, Barcelona, Beijing, Belgrade, Berlin, Bratislava, Bristol, Brussels, Bucharest, Budapest, Casablanca, 
Cologne, Dresden, Dubai, Duesseldorf, Edinburgh, Frankfurt, Hamburg, Kyiv, Leipzig, Lisbon, Ljubljana, London, Luxembourg, Lyon, Madrid,  
Milan, Moscow, Munich, Paris, Prague, Rio de Janeiro, Rome, Sarajevo, Seville, Shanghai, Sofia, Strasbourg, Stuttgart, Tirana, Utrecht, Vienna,  
Warsaw, Zagreb and Zurich.

www.cmslegal.com©
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